
Monday, August 62XPNEW.PLYMOUTH
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),featuring Life Among the Sherpas, byEnid Hardie; and Organisation Notices
10. O The Girl on the Cover40.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Passing Parade10.45 A Story for a Star11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Light Instrumentalists
11.45 The Holidays (vocal)12. 0 Close down5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Teams Quiz6. 0 Voices in Vogue: Perry Como6.15 Piano Time6.30 The Waitara Programmea 9 South Sea Songs7.15 Disc Date
7.30 Vocal and Instrumental Groups
8s. 1 In Britain Today
8.20 David Rose’s Orchestra8.30 Now It Can Be Told9.3 Nights at the Opera
9.30 The Secret of Pao Shan
10. O Soft Lights, Sweet Music10.30 Close down

6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Forecast
9. 0 The Women’s Hour (Patricia
Murphy), featuring Life Among. the
Sherpas, by Enid Hardie; and Fashion
Review
Famous Decisions
From the Light Orchestras
A Story for a Star
Fascinating Rhythms
Stars of Variety
Solo and Duet
Capering KeysCheerful Tunes

.30 p.m. Welcome, Springboks
4. 0 (approx.) Cloze down6.45 The Junior Session: The Saga
of Davy Crockett6. 0 Topical Tunes ;

6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Let’s Look Back
1
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y Fe Victor Silvester
Songs by

Suzi Milier
7.30 Songs of the Islands
7.45 Ciub Time
. Oo Land and Livestock (BBC): Re-search and the Farmer
38.5 Chips8.30 From the Emerald Isle
8.45 Song Album8. 4 The Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Simple Symphony Britten
Peter Pears (tenor) and Benjamin
Britten (piano)Old American Songs arr, Copland
The Ballet Theatre Orchestra conducted
by Joseph Levine
Rodeo Ballet Copland
10. 0 The Golden Colt
10.30 Close down
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6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)

10.30 Topical Tunes10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. : Morning Variety12: Close down
asFaw s Corner: Merry-Go-
6. ry Music at Six
6.45 Dolf van der Linden and hischestra
7. 0 The a be of Nurse Lorimer7.30 LookingBac
7.45 Favourite Tangos8. 0 Show Business
8.30 Carmen. (piano)
8.45 Fortnightly Book Review (D. 8.Markwell)9.-3 Comics: Dear Boys and Girls, thefirst of two feature programmes written
and produced by Jennifer Wayne (BBC)Operetta10.30 Close down

} CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
9.30 a.m. Victor Schoen, Mira Jozelle,
Jessie Crawford, Josh White
10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Cincinnati Summer Opera Orches-tra4. Q Mainly for Women: Town Topics;Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan ;44.90 Morning Concert(For details see 4YA)

12.20 p.m. Country Session
1.23 Canterbury Weather Forecast
2. 0 eer for Women: Dining Out inAmerica (NZBS); Home Science: Outof Your Store Cupboard
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Classical HourOverture: Fidelio Beethoven|In the Depths of the Temple (Rigo,letto) Verdi
Bell Song (Lakme) Delibes
Grand March (Aida) Verdi4.0 The Guy Lombardo Show

4.30 Charlie Kunz
4.45 Late Afternoon Variety
5.15 Children’s Session: Nature
5.45 Camarata and his Orchestra
6. 0 Light Music7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 PLAY: FRIENDS AND RELATIONS(For details see 2YA)
8.47 BBC Variety Orchestra9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won't You Come in?

(For details see 2YA)10. O World of Jazz (VOA)
10.360 Ray Anthony’s Big Band aie sa11.20 Clese down=e oa

SYOGHIRISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. Concert Hour6.
4
Dinner Music

ee The London Philharmonic Choir
| and Orchestra, with William McAlpine(tenor)
Ps a os Hungaricus KodalyThe London Philharmonic Orches-
Variations on a Hungarian Folk Song,The Peacock Kodaly
7.43 as go Cogswell (contralto)t
Longing Heart R. Strauss
O That I "retrace the Way
Sapphic OdeLike a Blossoming Lilac

(Studio)
8.0 THE ROBERT MASTERS PIANO
QUARTET (For details see 2YC)
9.15 Hugues Cuenod (tenor) and ClaudeJean Chiasson (harpsichord)Elizabethan Love Songs and Harpsi-chord Pieces
9.35 Frontiers of the Mind: The secondof a series of three talks by Dr. Gordon
Mangan (NZBS)
9.49 Peter Katin (piano)Six Consolations for Piano Liszt
10.11 Poems of Robert Browning, read byWilliam Devlin
10.15 Henry Wood Promenade ConcertThe London Symphony OrchestraMusic by Beethoven

Brahms

BBC)
14, 0 Close down
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MelodiesDistrict Weather Forecast
Women’s Hour (Doris Kay), featur-ig Life Among the SherpasA Smile and a Song

10:15 My
Other Love

410.30 Mystery Stable

10.45 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street
11. 0 Topical Tunes
11.30 Instrumental Spotlight: FlorianZabach
11.45 Vocal Ensembles
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners: The
Saga of Davy Crockett
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 A Handful of Stars
6.30 Jan Corduwener in Strict Tempo
6.45 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
ye Vocal Interlude
715 Music from David Rose
7.30 The Ames Brothers
7.45 Here’s to the Ladies8.0 Pleasant Point Stock Sale Report8.5 South Canterbury Choice
8.29 Promenade Concerts: an illustratedtalk by Dr. Denis Wright on the Sir
Henry Wood Pree Concerts9.4 Cinema Celebration: A programme
commemorating the thirtieth Anniver-
sary of Taiking Pictures
9.35 A Life of Bliss (BBC)10. 4 Time for Dancine10.30 Close down
wen

OYE .SREYMOUTA
7.58 a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast
9.45 Morning Star
10. O Devotional Service
10.48 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk: Out of Your Store Cupboard: AnEnglish Miss in South America, by OliveJohnson (NZBS)
11.30 Morning Concert
12.33 p.m. 3YZ Farm Session2.0 Concert Hall
Overture: Joan of Are Verdi
Piano Concerto No. 18 in B Flat, K.456

Mozart
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Luigi Fort (tenor)
4. 0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.30 Joseph Seal (organ)
4.45 Cboral Interlude5. 0 Rbythmic Ensembles5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Natural-
ists Club; Jungle Doctor ;

5.45 Light Fare for Symphony Orchestra6. 0 Smoky Dawson
7.15 West Coast News Review (NZBS)
7.30 Terry Gilkyson and Others8. 0 Wings Off the Sea
8.30 Orchestral Suite: Emmerich Kal-
man
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Highlights from Opera10. 0 Mary Lou Williams (plano)
10.145 Recent Jazz Numbers
40.30 Close down
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9.30a.m. The Legend of Kathie Warren
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Book Review, byJean Ballard; Travels with My Father,by Pauline Quinian-Stafford; The King-dom of Fife, by Edith Esplin; HomeScience Talk

11.30 Morning Concert
London Symphony Orchestra
Les Biches Pouleno
Philharmonia Orchestra
Dance of the Birds
Whitsunday Festival (Snow Maiden)

Rimsky-Korsakov2. Op.m. Otago Hospital Requests
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.15 The Citadel
3.30 Classical Hour
Sextet in E Flat, Op. 71 BeethovenDivertimento in F (EeGOSTTnre

aydn
Quintet for Strings in E Flat, K.614

Mozart
4.30 The liford Girls’ Choir
4.45 Victor Young’s Singing Strings
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Drowsy Dor-
mouse; Your Own Tunes
6. 0 Stanley Black’s Caribbean Carnival
Orchestra
7.15 Mind and Body: What is Health. of
Mind? a talk by Harold Bourne (NZBS)
7.30 PLAY: FRIENDS AND RELATIONS

(For details see 2YA)
8.47 Julian Lee (piano) with. Rhythm
Group (Studio)
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won’t You Come In?(For details see 2YA)
10. 0 Woody Herman’s Orchestra
10.30 Dick Marx (piano)
10.45 The Salt City Five
11.20 Close down

4YC 900 DUNEDIN, m.
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7.:0 Elgarthe Sympkony Orchestra
Serenade in E Minor, Op. 20The London Philharmonic Orchestra
Wand of Youth Suite No. 2

win
Martin Chuzzlewit (BBC)
THE ROBERT MASTERS PIANO*
(For detaiis see 2YC)

9.15 Episodes in the Life of GéveraceSir George Grey: Te Rauparaha and Te
Rangihaeata (NZBS)
9.33 BachGioconda de Vito (violin)
Chaconne from the Sonata No, 4 in
D Minor

Hans Hotter (baritone) with the Phil-
harmonia Orchestra
Cantata: Ich Habe Genu
Leo Ilansen (violin), Paul Birkelund
and Johan Bentzon (nutes), with theDanish State Broadcasting ChamberOrchestra
Brandenburg Concerto No, 4 tn G

410.32 Joerg Demus (piano)
Prelude, Chorale and Fugue’ Franck11.0 Close down

AVLANYFRCARGHEE.
9.30 a.m. John Cameron (baritone)
9.45 Musical Miniatures
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: The Final Year;
roar tatiana rays

by Sylvia Smith
(NZBS)

berct Morning
Concert (for details, see

A)
12.33 p.m. Notes for Farmers2. 0 The Evil Lady
2.15 Music for StringsIntroduction and Allegro, Op. 47
Serenade in E Minor, Op. 20 Elgar3.0 Boat Songs

3.15 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Hits of Yesterday
4.30 Popular Instrumentalists
4.45 From the Films
6.165 Children’s Session: Time for Jun.
lors; Little King Stories (NZBS)
6.45 Notable N.Z. Trees (NZBS)
5.50 Dad and Dave6.20 Pioneer Diary
7.15 Gardening Talk (G. A. R. Petrie)7.20 News from the Library
7.30 Tango Time with The Castillans
7.45 Picture Page
8.30 Life with the Lyons (BBC) (to be
repeated from 4YZ at 11.0 a.m. on Sat-
urday)
9.16 The Queen’s English
9.30 Wings Off the Sea
10. 0 Dance Music
41.20 Close down

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2Y¥Z, 3YZ and 4YZ:

MONDAY, AUGUST 6
9.5 am. Speech Training and Poetry (Std. 1 to F. 2).

TUESDAY, AUGUST 7
9.5 am. Poetry for Everyone: Magic Casements. Post-
9.17 Social Studies: Where Our People Live--Auckland. Primary.

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 89.5 am. There Goes the Bell! (Infants).
9.17 Let’s Do Some Exercises (Std. 1 to F. 2).9.20 The Old Home (F. 1).

FRIDAY, AUGUST 10
9. 5am. Music Appreciation.
9.20 Te Reo Maori.


